1-866-9-OHMITE • Int’l 1-847-258-0300 • Fax 1-847-574-7522 • www.ohmite.com • info@ohmite.com50
characterist ics
Ceramic Core CeramTec Rubalit® 96% alumina
End Caps Stainless steel, precision formed
Leads Copper wire, 100% Sn (Lead Free) coated
Resistance Wire CN49W alloy TC ±20ppm/°C
Encapsulation SUMICON 1100/1200 Epoxy molding compound for IC encapsulation
Standard Tolerance F (1.0%), J (5.0%)

Series OhmsPower
A = 0.5
B = 1
C = 2
Tolerance
F = 1%
J = 5%
Package
T = Tape
blank = 25pc Pack
RoHS compliant
Standard Part Numbers for WL Series
Wattage:	 0.5	 1.0	 2.0
Series:	 WLA	 WLB	 WLC
Ohms
0.005	 WLAR005FE	 WLBR005FE
0.01	 WLAR010FE	 WLBR010FE	 WLCR010FE
0.015	 WLAR015FE	 WLBR015FE	 WLCR015FE
0.02	 WLAR020FE	 WLBR020FE	 WLCR020FE
0.025	 WLAR025FE	 WLBR025FE	 WLCR025FE
0.03	 WLAR030FE	 WLBR030FE	 WLCR030FE
0.05	 WLAR050FE	 WLBR050FE	 WLCR050FE
0.10	 WLAR100FE	 WLBR100FE	 WLCR100FE
Key to five-band code
          Band	 1	 2	 3		  4		  5
Color		  Digit			   Multiplier		  Tolerance